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EXTERIOR COLOURS INTERIOR COLOURS

Black leather is available with all exterior colour options, except Nuerburgring Blue Metalic. Red and Black leather is available with Berlina Black, Moon Rock Metallic, and

Royal Navy Blue Pearl. Silverstone Metallic.

Berlina Black. Deep Burgundy Metallic.

Red leather is available with Berlina Black, Moon Rock Metallic, and Silverstone Metallic. Brown leather is available with Berlina Black, Moon Rock Metallic, Royal Navy Blue Pearl

and Deep Burgundy Metallic.

New Formula Red. Bermuda Blue Pearl.

The Honda S2000 is available in an extensive range of striking

colours. Al interiors are fitted with high-grade, luxury leather in a
choice of colours, that reflect the exterior colour selection. Smart
aluminium and chrome finishes feature throughout, further enhancing
the stylish design of the Honda S2000. Please contact your local

dealer for further information.

Platinum White New Indy Yellow Pearl.

Blue leather is available with Nuerburgring Blue Metallic.

Monza Red New Imora Orange




SPECIFICATION

Motor

Cylindrar

Slagvolym, cm3

Cylinderdiam. x slagléngd, mm
Maximal effekt hk/kW /

vid varv

Maximalt vridmoment Nm /
vid varv

Bransletyp

Kraftoverforing

Utvaxling
1:an
2:an
3:an
4:an
5:an
6:an
Back
Slutvaxel

Kaross

Styrning
Vanddiameter, hjul, m
Rattvarv fullt utslag

Bromsar

Hjulupphangning

Hijul

Déack
Fram
Bak

Falg
Fram
Bak

Matt

Langd x bredd x héjd, mm
Hjulbas, mm

Sparvidd , fram/bak, mm
Markfrigang, mm
Bagageutrymme,liter

Vikt
Totalvikt, kg
Tjanstevikt, kg

Prestanda
Toppfart, km/h
Acceleration 0-100 km/h, sek

Brénsleférbrukning 1999/101/EC
Stadskdrning, /100 km
Landsvagskorning, 1/100 km
Blandad korning, /100 km
Bransletankens rymd, |

Miljoklass

CO2-véarde, g/km

$2000 2.0 VTEC
16 ventiler, bransleinsprutning, éverliggande kamaxlar, variabla ventiltider och lyft (VTEC)
4

1997
87x84

240/177
8300

208

7500

Blyfri 98

Bakhjulsdrift, 6-vaxlad manuell véxellada.
LSD (Limited Slip Differential)

3,133
2,045
1,481
1,161
0,970
0,810
2,800
4,100

Galvaniserad kaross av monocouge-typ med kryssformad ram, forstarkta trosklar och centraltunnel.

Elektrisk styrservo
10,8
2,63

Skivbromsar fram/bak med elektronisk bromskkraftsfordelare (EBD), ABS.

Dubbla triangellankarmar, krangningshammare, gastrycksstétdampare.

215/45 R17
245/40 R17

17 x7J4J
17 x 8,5 JJ

4135 x 1750 x 1270
2405
1470/1515
130
152

1535
1320-1380

6,2

13,9
7,8
10,0
50
EU2005
236

Elsystem
Generator, 12V, A
Batteri, 12 V, Ah

Sakerhet

ABS, lasningsfria bromsar med EBD
Hogt monterade bromsljus
Béltesstrackare

Elektronisk startsparr, Immobiliser
Krockkudde pa forarsidan och passagerarsidan
Sidokrockskydd i dorrarna

VSA

Yttertemperaturmatare
HID-stralkastare

Stralkastarspolare

Baltespaminnare

Dimljus bak

Stortbagar

Komfort

Elektrisk servostyrning

Centrallas, fijarrstyrt

Hogtalare, 8 st varav 4 st inbyggda i stortbagarna
Radio med CD

Luftkonditionering med pollenfilter
Ratt, laderkladd

Sidorutor fram, elmandvrerade
Sidoruta forarsida "autoupp" funktion
Ytterspeglar, elmandvrerade
Laderkladsel

Vindskydd mellan nackstod

Funktion

Cabriolet, el

Hardtop

Véaxelspaksknopp i aluminium
Startknapp

Instrumentering, digital

Lackerade stotfangare

Lackerade backspeglar och dérrhantag
Lattmetallfélg

$2000 2.0 VTEC

105
36

Tillval

Key @ Standard O Option - Not available

T Fuel consumption. These are the results of the new fuel consumption test gradually being
phased in by the Department of Transport. This test is designed to give results that are more
representative of actual average on-road fuel consumption.

** For further information please refer to your dealer.
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— wwo/ct —

—1750mm—




